12/12/2011
12/13/2011
12/1/2011
12/20/2011
12/6/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/12/2011
12/1/2011
12/21/2011
12/13/2011
12/13/2011
12/10/2011
12/14/2011
12/6/2011
12/1/2011
12/19/2011
12/20/2011
12/8/2011
12/1/2011
12/7/2011
12/12/2011
12/15/2011
12/1/2011
12/13/2011
12/6/2011
12/1/2011
12/12/2011
12/13/2011
12/20/2011
12/1/2011
12/1/2011
12/13/2011
12/1/2011
12/5/2011
12/8/2011
12/1/2011
12/6/2011
12/7/2011
12/20/2011
12/19/2011

A CURTAIN CALL INTERIORS

A TWIST OF CAKE

A-MACHADO PAINTS

ALCAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTING, INC
AMERICAN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC
AMERICAN SOLAR DIRECT

ARC

BFXENON

BIANCA'S CLEANING SVCS

BMG ROOFING

C/A/M BUILDERS

COVE BUILDERS, INC

DA VINCI KITCHEN & FLOORING
ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO
ELEGANT PROPERTIES
EXPRESS CONTRACTORS, INC
EXTRA SPACE STORAGE #1485
FITNESS BY KAl

G.M. RELIANT MAINTENANCE
GOLD TOUCH

GOLD TOUCH

JDM QUALITY HOME IMPROVEMENTS
JONATHAN CONSTRUCTION INC
JWE CORP

LOVE LIFE PHOTOGRAPHY
MAGIC BRIDAL

MODERN WINDOW & DOOR

P.H ORIENTAL MEDICAL CLINIC
PICCO AIR CONTROL
PLACENTIA SENIOR PLACEMENT SERVICES
RB CONSTRUCTION

READING TOWN

SMART TICKETS

STRONG INC

SUNSTATE EQUIPMENT CO

THE UPS STORE #4382

US TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

V & S COMMUNICATIONS

V & S COMMUNICATIONS
VALLEY PACIFIC CONCRETE
YVONNE KAY DENNIS

RASH, DIANE

MATA, CATHY
MACHADO, DAVID
PACIFIC COAST BUILDING SERVICES, INC
SHEIKH, SALEEM
THURAISINGHAM, RAVI
PETERSON, LIN
QUINTERO, NICHOLAS
OSORIO, BIANCA
SOBHI, MOSTAFA
MAZZARA, CRAIG
HOLMES, ED
DABESTANI, VAHID
SULLIVAN, PAT G
PARADISE, INC, AFFORDABLE
ALHAMWI, AMAER
CHRISTENSEN, KENT W
KELLY, KAI

MARQUEZ, GABRIEL
ESTRADA, FELIX A
ESTRADA, FELIX A

MC CARTY, JOSHUA D
HASIDIM, BENNY
WILCOX, JOHN

NASO, DIANN
MARTINEZ, JOSE

NAM, BUYOUNG
SHON, JAMES

PICCO, JOHN

DE LA TORRE, ROLANDO
BURTENSHAW, RAY
CHO, YOUNGMAN

LIK, RICHARD
STRONG, SCOTT
WATTS, MIKE
SADEGHI, BARDIA
SHEIKH, UZMA
VIDAURRI, RENE
VIDAURRI, RENE
RUSSO, CHRIS
DENNIS, YVONNE

742 DE JESUS DR

987 N ENTERPRISE ST

12300 WASHINGTON BLVD #R
1614 MARLBOROUGH AVE S2
187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #101
2400 BROADWAY #240

1862 VALENCIA ST

1023 LAWANDA PL

518 CALDERONE DR

14714 RAYMER ST

3021 E CHAPEL HILL RD

3329 W CASTOR

664 N ROSE DR

1709 E SOUTH ST

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #101
11625 INDUSTRY AVE

480 W CROWTHER AVE

980 S VIA RODEO

1826 SPAHN LN

206 TANFORAN AVE

206 TANFORAN AVE

1950 CARTLEN DR

5541 SEPULVEDA BLVD

9 MARCONI

337 LAVENDER LN

119 N BRADFORD AVE

2835 W LINCOLN AVE

200 N BRADFORD AVE #l
14091 WANDERING RILL CT
601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #2-E
201 W COLLINS AVE #4

1073 E IMPERIAL HWY

1818 JONES PL

10373 LOS ALAMITOS BLVD
5552 E WASHINGTON ST

650 N ROSE DR

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
230 BLANQUITA WAY

230 BLANQUITA WAY

27580 TABB LN

1200 E. ROUTE 66 #104

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5119
ORANGE, CA 92867-5448
WHITTIER, CA 90606
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-2041
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932

SANTA MONICA, CA 90404-3082
ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA 91748-3050

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4324
CORONA, CA 92879-4004
VAN NUYS, CA 91405-1218
ORANGE, CA 92867-1927
SANTA ANA, CA 92704
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

LONG BEACH, CA 90805-4311

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
FONTANA, CA 92337-6931

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6310
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2843
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2725

CULVER CITY, CA 90230-5513

IRVINE, CA 92618-2701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4725
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5611
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-6212
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5604
CORONA, CA 92880-3392
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
ORANGE, CA 92867-5626
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2604
CYPRESS, CA 90720-2110
PHOENIX, AZ 85034-2134
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1911
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1911
MENIFEE, CA 92584-9521
GLENDORA, CA 91740

DESIGN CONSULTANT

SALE OF BAKERY GOODS
CONTRACTOR
SUBCONTRACTOR

BUSINESS CONSULTATION
LEASING & INSTALLING OF SOLAR PV
SWIMMING POOL EXCAVATION
ONLINE AUTO PART SALES
CLEANING SERVICES

ROOFING CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR

CABINET & FLOORING
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
REAL ESTATE

CONTRACTOR

SELF STORAGE FACILITY
PERSONAL TRAINING (MOBILE)
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
TOUCH UP SERVICES

FINISHER

HOME IMPROVEMENT
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
CONTRACTOR

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS

BRIDAL BOUTIQUE
CONTRACTOR

ACUPUNCTURE CLINIC
CONTRACTOR

SENIOR PLACEMENT SERVICES
CONTRACTOR

TUTORING CENTER

SELLING CONCERT TICKETS
CONTRACTOR A
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT RENTALS
MAIL & SHIPPING CENTER
COMPUTER CUSTOMIZATION AND ONSITE TRAINING
VOICE & DATA, FIBER CABLING CONTRACTOR
VOICE & DATA, FIBER CABLING
CONCRETE CONTRACTOR
SWIMMING POOLS

(714) 931-3388
(714) 244-7503
(562) 623-4300
(951) 231-6700
(714) 528-0514
(424) 214-6700
(626) 913-1481
(714) 624-8790
(714) 272-9307
(818) 787-2419
(949) 680-9676
(714) 436-2973
(714) 792-0008
(562) 422-2926
(714) 528-0514
(951) 360-6500
(801) 562-5556
(949) 287-1413
(714) 595-9263
(714) 528-5328
(714) 528-5328
(714) 614-0939
(310) 984-7634
(949) 272-1520
(714) 519-5241
(714) 391-9803
(714) 995-2707
(714) 986-9096
(951) 403-0915
(714) 572-3661
(714) 366-9028
(714) 996-1619
(714) 872-0971
(562) 936-1454
(602) 275-2398
(714) 572-0600
(714) 528-0614
(714) 961-1087
(714) 961-1087
(951) 672-6151
(626) 966-8631



