

Start date	DBA	Owner Name	Location address	City, State	License description	Phone number
12/12/2011	A CURTAIN CALL INTERIORS	RASH, DIANE	742 DE JESUS DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5119	DESIGN CONSULTANT	(714) 931-3388
12/13/2011	A TWIST OF CAKE	MATA, CATHY	987 N ENTERPRISE ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-5448	SALE OF BAKERY GOODS	(714) 244-7503
12/1/2011	A-MACHADO PAINTS	MACHADO, DAVID	12300 WASHINGTON BLVD #R	WHITTIER, CA 90606	CONTRACTOR	(562) 623-4300
12/20/2011	ALCAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTING, INC	PACIFIC COAST BUILDING SERVICES, INC	1614 MARLBOROUGH AVE S2	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-2041	SUBCONTRACTOR	(951) 231-6700
12/6/2011	AMERICAN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC	SHEIKH, SALEEM	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	BUSINESS CONSULTATION	(714) 528-0514
12/20/2011	AMERICAN SOLAR DIRECT	THURASINGHAM, RAVI	2400 BROADWAY #240	SANTA MONICA, CA 90404-3082	LEASING & INSTALLING OF SOLAR PV	(424) 214-6700
12/20/2011	ARC	PETERSON, LIN	1862 VALENCIA ST	ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA 91748-3050	SWIMMING POOL EXCAVATION	(626) 913-1481
12/12/2011	BFXENON	QUINTERO, NICHOLAS	1023 LAWANDA PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4324	ONLINE AUTO PART SALES	(714) 624-8790
12/1/2011	BIANCA'S CLEANING SVCS	OSORIO, BIANCA	518 CALDERONE DR	CORONA, CA 92879-4004	CLEANING SERVICES	(714) 272-9307
12/21/2011	BMG ROOFING	SOBHI, MOSTAFA	14714 RAYMER ST	VAN NUYS, CA 91405-1218	ROOFING CONTRACTOR	(818) 787-2419
12/13/2011	C/A/M BUILDERS	MAZZARA, CRAIG	3021 E CHAPEL HILL RD	ORANGE, CA 92867-1927	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(949) 680-9676
12/13/2011	COVE BUILDERS, INC	HOLMES, ED	3329 W CASTOR	SANTA ANA, CA 92704	CONTRACTOR	(714) 436-2973
12/10/2011	DA VINCI KITCHEN & FLOORING	DABESTANI, VAHID	664 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	CABINET & FLOORING	(714) 792-0008
12/14/2011	ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO	SULLIVAN, PAT G	1709 E SOUTH ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90805-4311	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING	(562) 422-2926
12/6/2011	ELEGANT PROPERTIES	PARADISE, INC, AFFORDABLE	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	REAL ESTATE	(714) 528-0514
12/1/2011	EXPRESS CONTRACTORS, INC	ALHAMWI, AMAER	11625 INDUSTRY AVE	FONTANA, CA 92337-6931	CONTRACTOR	(951) 360-6500
12/19/2011	EXTRA SPACE STORAGE #1485	CHRISTENSEN, KENT W	480 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6310	SELF STORAGE FACILITY	(801) 562-5556
12/20/2011	FITNESS BY KAI	KELLY, KAI	980 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775	PERSONAL TRAINING (MOBILE)	(949) 287-1413
12/8/2011	G.M. RELIANT MAINTENANCE	MARQUEZ, GABRIEL	1826 SPAHN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2843	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	(714) 595-9263
12/1/2011	GOLD TOUCH	ESTRADA, FELIX A	206 TANFORAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5529	TOUCH UP SERVICES	(714) 528-5328
12/7/2011	GOLD TOUCH	ESTRADA, FELIX A	206 TANFORAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5529	FINISHER	(714) 528-5328
12/12/2011	JDM QUALITY HOME IMPROVEMENTS	MC CARTY, JOSHUA D	1950 CARTLEN DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2725	HOME IMPROVEMENT	(714) 614-0939
12/15/2011	JONATHAN CONSTRUCTION INC	HASIDIM, BENNY	5541 SEPULVEDA BLVD	CULVER CITY, CA 90230-5513	CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	(310) 984-7634
12/1/2011	JWE CORP	WILCOX, JOHN	9 MARCONI	IRVINE, CA 92618-2701	CONTRACTOR	(949) 272-1520
12/13/2011	LOVE LIFE PHOTOGRAPHY	NASO, DIANN	337 LAVENDER LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4725	PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS	(714) 519-5241
12/6/2011	MAGIC BRIDAL	MARTINEZ, JOSE	119 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5611	BRIDAL BOUTIQUE	(714) 391-9803
12/1/2011	MODERN WINDOW & DOOR	NAM, BUYOUNG	2835 W LINCOLN AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-6212	CONTRACTOR	(714) 995-2707
12/12/2011	P.H ORIENTAL MEDICAL CLINIC	SHON, JAMES	200 N BRADFORD AVE #1	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5604	ACUPUNCTURE CLINIC	(714) 986-9096
12/13/2011	PICCO AIR CONTROL	PICCO, JOHN	14091 WANDERING RILL CT	CORONA, CA 92880-3392	CONTRACTOR	(951) 403-0915
12/20/2011	PLACENTIA SENIOR PLACEMENT SERVICES	DE LA TORRE, ROLANDO	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #2-E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	SENIOR PLACEMENT SERVICES	(714) 572-3661
12/1/2011	RB CONSTRUCTION	BURTENSHAW, RAY	201 W COLLINS AVE #4	ORANGE, CA 92867-5626	CONTRACTOR	(714) 366-9028
12/1/2011	READING TOWN	CHO, YOUNGMAN	1073 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717	TUTORING CENTER	(714) 996-1619
12/13/2011	SMART TICKETS	LIK, RICHARD	1818 JONES PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2604	SELLING CONCERT TICKETS	(714) 872-0971
12/1/2011	STRONG INC	STRONG, SCOTT	10373 LOS ALAMITOS BLVD	CYPRESS, CA 90720-2110	CONTRACTOR A	(562) 936-1454
12/5/2011	SUNSTATE EQUIPMENT CO	WATTS, MIKE	5552 E WASHINGTON ST	PHOENIX, AZ 85034-2134	CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT RENTALS	(602) 275-2398
12/8/2011	THE UPS STORE #4382	SADEGHI, BARDIA	650 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	MAIL & SHIPPING CENTER	(714) 572-0600
12/1/2011	US TECHNICAL INSTITUTE	SHEIKH, UZMA	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922	COMPUTER CUSTOMIZATION AND ONSITE TRAINING	(714) 528-0614
12/6/2011	V & S COMMUNICATIONS	VIDAURRI, RENE	230 BLANQUITA WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1911	VOICE & DATA, FIBER CABLING CONTRACTOR	(714) 961-1087
12/7/2011	V & S COMMUNICATIONS	VIDAURRI, RENE	230 BLANQUITA WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1911	VOICE & DATA, FIBER CABLING	(714) 961-1087
12/20/2011	VALLEY PACIFIC CONCRETE	RUSSO, CHRIS	27580 TABB LN	MENIFEE, CA 92584-9521	CONCRETE CONTRACTOR	(951) 672-6151
12/19/2011	YVONNE KAY DENNIS	DENNIS, YVONNE	1200 E. ROUTE 66 #104	GLENDORA, CA 91740	SWIMMING POOLS	(626) 966-8631